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SOUTHEND & DISTRICT M.C.C.
GRASS TRACK RACING
LAWLING HALL FARM, LATCHINGDON, ESSEX.
SUNDAY, lst JULY 1973, 2,00 p.m.
PERMIT NO, 8. 508

Tﬁeld under the G.C.R.'s and S.8.R.'s of the By U; The
5sS. R, 's of the Easktern Centre A C.U. :

OFFICIALS.

" Bastern Centre SUOWET e +/ilin s anseih S ﬁ.;,E}J;MilierlEéq
Club S‘bewards LI L A L] v o lc_o‘ C I A E.Tonﬂ{:inS' ES(}-

LoWard Esq. .
R.W.Watkinsg Esq
115 :Caulfield Rd

shoeburymess,:
Southend=on~Seg
- , Saade Essex SS3.9LP..
A .Gomenta-tol:' "0 see e0s sse ‘nwe ey LOftyLuca.S _E_:Sq,
APPRECIATION e

The Bouthend Club would like o express thelr grateful

~ thanks to Messrs, Bsker for kind use of the land, also

the St.John's Ambulance, Wlthouﬁ whcm this meeﬁlng could

* not be held

WARNING - MOTOR RACING IS DANGEROUS

You are present at this meeting entirely at your own

~risk, and admission is subject to the condition that all

persons having any connéction with the production an@/

or organisation and/or conduct of the meeting,
‘including the owners of the land, and drivers, owner -

and passengers in the vehicles, are absolved from all.

‘liability in respect of personal injury (whether fatal
or othermee) to you or damage to your property hcwever
-“caused. , et :

e
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No.

L.
2
Se
4,
Se
6.
i
8'e
9.,
10.
1z,
2
13,
14,
15
16.
17
18,
19,
2C.,
2l
22.
Zo
24,
b
26 o
27
28.
29.
30,
3L,
32.
33.
34
354
36.
3T
38,

LIST OF COMPETIZORS - SOLO

Name

E.Wharton
N.Barton
K.Hayes
R,Garrod
B.Cé)le
R.Hughes
S.Riddington
W.Vinyard
D,Chester
P.R.Edwards

ReJ.Parmenter

C.Cook
R ® J .findI'GWS
M, Crammond

o G Wiltshire

GeWitney -
DOT@nSCh\'
P.Tensch
G.Turner
S.Robinson
B.Turnex
M.Adlington
D,EBEdwards
D.Strand
DeIszard
K.Johnson
R.Andrews
T.Booty
N.Evans
C,Whitworth
Je French

B« Denny

Me Smith
S.Wooderaft
R,Edwards
A.Farrow
D.Cutts
R.Rush

‘Machine(s)

250 AJS/500 Hagon
250 Finn BSA
350 BSA -

- 250 C.M.No

500 Hagon JAP

350 Ducati/500 JAP'

500 Hagon JAP
350: 500 Hagon
380 Greeves

250 CMN /500 PRE
S0 ITH = JiP=

- 250 Finn

250 A.C.Z./350 JAP
250 M.C.S. BSA
$00:500 I,.T.85. JAP
250 Maxmade Ducati
350:500 Finn BSA
360: 500 Finn JAP
380 C.Z. :
350 BSA/500 JAP
380 Greeves

250 Greeves

260 C.Z,

250 Greeves

900 F, P

500 Finn JAP

. 250 C.M.N.

250:550 GoMan

ol
. Southend

19
ji

- Wymondham

Dunmow
11

1"

Iriangle
Chelmsfd,

Dunmow
1

i1

Wymondham
Southend
1t
Brai ntree

Dunmow
i1
Southend
11
1

HaiDa S o:iis
Southend
Chelmsfd.
Braintree
E-SoSoAu

it
1

250 Elstar BSA/H00 GTS.JAP.Newmkt.

250 Genesis BSA
250 BSA

250 Ducati

350 Hagon

500 Hagon JAP

250 MTE/500 JAWA
410 Norvil
350:500 Hagon JAP
260 Hagon

Triangle
Wymondham
Newmkt .

- Dunmow

i

Southend

f

Castle
Dunmow

ECL

10
156

TaTe
492

199

348

444
229
275

498
459
465
527
6253
624 = =
o17
417
347 &
614
432
235
4653
536
627
581
573
24
519
614
522
174
305
73
323



"

oo ay

39,

40,
541,

42.
43,
44,
45,

46,

47.
48,
49

51,

- B2e
('D3.
54,
05,

586.
27,
58,
59,
60.
61,

62>

63.
64.

650

66,

67.
68.-

69.

A
S
o

73.

i
-

18,
P
78,

:;"1 9 °
50,

B.Gladwell
T.Lee
R.Winterton
A.Barton
L.Rolph
G.A.Vinyard
S.Gibson
D.Read
S.Ray
G.Nunn

«.J.Redgewell
50-

N, Smith
K.Nichols
M. Lawson
R.Debenham
R.Hartley
K.Dodd
K.Kayes
J.Turner
D.Paynter
K.Stibbards
G.Woodstock
S.Mattey

Badnibunptis' s

B.Tozler
F.Ladkin
M,Wooby
D.Markham
D.Harper
B.Akast
J.,Piccolo
M. Smith

. L.Stanard

B.Hawke s
L.Miller
R.,Raby
D.Hills
S.Goodchild
K.Goodchild
T.06rrin
W,.Stock
R.Blunt

350:500 Holmes ' JAPR
500 Godden P

250 Triumph/500 ESSO
500 Lucky JAP:

200 360 BLS A ,
250 AJS/B50 Elstar
b0 E Kot 0L :
2 500

200 Bimn & Sweir Gige
246 Field Greeves
2502350 BSA /500 Finn
6500 Lucky : i
125 Bultaco i8H O6s
260 Field BSA ».!.:d=
380 Greeves

250 BSA

500 JAP

500 Hagon

260 Hubbard BSA
350: 500 Toby JAP
260 Husgvarna

250 Elstar

380 Greeves

. 250 Hagon' Husqvarna

350 Elstar
350 JAP

250 Harvesﬁer/350 Hegon

350" Maxium

500 JAWA

2560 BSA/500 JAP
500 Hagon JAP

260 CMN

250 Revstan

250 BSA

500 JAP

' 950 AJS

250: 500  Finn
260 BSA

S 4R
500 Hagon

250 "BSA/500 ITS.JAP
260 Hagon

Wymondham 509,

= < 269

Southend
Eo So S-Ar :

Dunmow .

Triangle .

Chelmsfd.,

Dunmow

Chelmsfd,

<
2

Southend

= EoS-oS u.cQLo
Southend

o

Chelmsfd.
Iriangle
Dunmow
Chelmsfd,

Brolntree:
- Dunmow .
‘Southend -
iBraintree
Chelmsfd,

Newmkt', .-
Lowestoft
Dunmow
Triangle‘
1

Ghelmsfd.

Eisaen ®

DuanW'_;
Wymondhem
1o
Southend
Dunmow
Trlangle
EeSeScly
Braintree:
BraLhtree

'Chelmsfd

Dunmow *
Dunmow

198
619
402
- 5l
374
118

27
507
464
047

320

245
- 2l

i 466
il ot
604
2898

629

<179

iB7
TR
240
H8T
20
P
295
449
461
485
555

607

o LS

612
603
602
531
5873
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8l.A.Dickerson
82,S.Tovnsend
83.G.Bibbey
84.C.Buckley
85.C.Gamblin
- 86.A4,Hughes
87 ..G.Blower
_ 88. P.D.Edwards
89, =deBueckiley
= 890, AJPainter
291 TaBridgmen
. 92. W.Jdaggard
93, M.,Pocoek

360 CoZa
250 BSA

350: 500 Hagon JAP

350 Wildecat -JAT
350 CMN. BSA
2007BaA < ¢

250 AJS/500 JAP
250 Hagon

250 Bluewitch .

250 Hagon BSA /500 Hagon JAP
* 250 Walker Ducati '

35¢ BOA
250 BSA

‘EIHS.‘SI“E\-H

94, H.Godding 2B80: 500 JAP
i bg Pe bl cE 250: 500 Chapple
96, - JHewland 500 Hagon
97. Ri.Jd.Young 500 Elstar JAF
98. J.Webb 497 Godden JAP
99. ALDow:. 500 K.W.S.
100. P,Delderfield.b00 Holmes Delo
101, PWilliams 250 C.M.N.
131. Don-Hiller 500 Chapple
141, Re.Rayner 500 Finn JAP
156, C.Flexman 350:500 Fimn JAP
5= SIDECARS.
No. Driver Passenger  Machine
111 R.Jasper W.Holden 650 S.0.M.A.
112 J.Parker M.Edwards 7560 JPC Wasp
113 T.Holmshaw - 1000 Vempire
114 B.Werner AJWarner 650 Marley
- 115 R.Chapman S.Chapman 650 Lunx
116 M.,Wheaton K.Parmenter 700 Tiro BMW
117 C.Woodwards I.Hogben 650 HEC Triumph
118 S.Carmichael.B.Pegram 650 Hoagy "
119 M.Green P,Blanke 650 W.E.2.
120 A.Pritchard E.Wilkins 720 Weslake
121 D.Ellis B.Knights 750 Eboxr
122 D.Fox R.Willis 750 Motor Mouse
123 J.Andrews R.Andrews 650 Triumph
192 T,.Clgrk B.Baker 750 Marley

Southend -

e

Dunmow

Dunmow
Dunmow
Southend .

Dunmow
1t.

EeSnSo_A.e ‘t
Newmlkt,

Dunmow °
11

Triangle

Dunmow
i

Club.

B.S.8:4.
Chelms.
Wymond.

Dunmow
Y

WyTﬂOﬂd . =

Southend

. Dunmow

Bl'tree
Southend
Durnmow
1 e
EQS_.OSD.E.L.
Dunmow

419
520

. 265
- 539
. B52
308

324

=hlo

247
535

421

460
. B75
22D
- 284

500

- 357
. 400

307

565
: EoSc—S#.LﬂLe S

=DeL

508

193

35

B
331
160
486
628

370
=

144
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126 J.Frost. H.Lee 750 Scat Dunmow, 518
126" P,Stoakes - -D.ELL- 750 Trivmph - Egdi=- s
127 B.Shepherd S.May 750 Trisp Sestel St
128 D.Callison A.Hines 650 Loxfd.Ebor Dunmow 621
129 G.Morton J.Nicholson 650 Freer s
130 P.Tandy M,Chinnery 650 Triumph ESSA - 651
131 D.French M.Burgess 650 Triumph =~  Dunmow 610
132 G.Modrcock J.Joyce 650 Triumph = M 256
133 N.Cobbdld B.Harrison 650 JB.Nonesuch Wymond, 310
134 P.Clarke = J,.Simms 740 Creation Southend642
135 P,Ayers ~ S.8ymonds 650 Groundhog = L'stoft 600
136 R.Wilkins D.Wilkins 700 Weslake Southend

137 =t ' =3

138
139 ol % 5

150 B.Pettitt S.Simms 650 Todd Dunmow

153 0, Cerdy 7. Saych 780 Drifter  Wymond., 47
191 P.long T.Pritehard 650 Triumph Dunmow 608
249 S,Jukes CaEobb~—=r="056 (Mrs Offen' —s—muigg
Event 1. . SOIOS UE TO 250cc - 4 laps
First 4 in heats to final = = - :
Race 1, Heat 1. ' Race 2, Heat 2.

1, E.Wharton 2., N.Barton

4, R,Garrod 14, M.Crammond
13, R.J.Andrews 27. R.Andrews

23+ D.Edwards 35. R.BEdwards

28. T,Booty 47, S.Ray

3l. J.French 52, M.Lawson .

45, S.Gibson = 60. G,Woodstock -
581, K,Nichols: 65, M,Wooby . "
‘59, K.Stibbards PO M Skl e

71. L,Stammerd-- < . T4, R.Raby = i7: .

79, W.Shock 153 = ¢ 80. R.Blunt T
88, P.D.Edwards 895 JduBuckiey T =
93, M,Pocock: 95, P Hiller i .
101.P.Williams ot L
Lo il i i iavne LG et G




TFage 6. :
Race 3, Hoak 5207 56 Race 4, Heat 4,
10, P.Edwards o 12:.C:0eck

16. G.Whitney : ; 22, M.Aidlington

29. N.Evans e = 24. D.Strand

32. B.Denny e ‘ 30, C.Whitworth

41. R.Winterton ; 38. R.Rush

43, L,Rolph : = 44, G.A.Vinyard

48. G,Nunn ] 49. J,Redgewell
54, R,Hartley 57« . JsTurner

B e CLIGE 5 . 68. B.lhkast

78 Dl , 76, S.Goodchild

82. S.Townsend 86. A.Hughes

90. A,Painter 87. G.Blower

72. B,.Hawkes 91. I.Bridgman

Lo e et - Loel e B
Event 2. , SIDECARS 4 laps
Race 5. Heat 1,

First 4 to 1st.Semi~ P nade

111, R.Jasper 1165 M,Wheatbnﬂ“ 119. M.Green
121, D.Ellis 127. B.Shepherd 130. P.Tandy
132. G.Moorecock  249. S.Jukes

Biae oo v BART T T o ST oS

Event 3. : - . SOLOS 300-350cc, 4 1aps
Tirst 8 to final, .
Race 6. Heak 1. - - ° Race 7., Heat 2,

"8, K.Hayes Tt 6. R.Hughes -

8« WaVinyard - A 13. R.J./indrews:

158 G Wideshire. - o & 17. D.Tensch
IsemRlonaen ... 20, S.Robinson :

& Delispond  UUTRGS s S Dstutks o
DB, T.Beohy - Bine * 39. B.Gladwell -

33, M,Smith S o 44, G Vingead - oieds
43, L.Rolph : 5y 58, D.Paymber et
49, J.Redgewell o 64. F.Ladkin &

63. B.Tozler et 66. D.Markham . . .

65. M.Wooby 84. C. Buckleg st

83, G.Bibbey 92. W‘Jaggar

85, C.Gamblin - 156. C.Flexman

94, H.Godding - e :

e e D S DO e ea e s Or e s i B el oiBin

& ©



Romeor,
Event 2.

Race 8, Heat 2.

SIDECLRS

First 4 to lst Semi=-final

112, J,2arker

128. D.Callison .

e Biici eIt

I ime=rg) WCO&W°rds
133. N.Cobbold

JOY s tons

4 laps

122. D.Fox

;115.‘R;Chap@an““f;

s s S S e =
Eyenke 4, SOLOS 360-1000cec. S é 1 aps
Race 9. Heat 1. Race 10, Hegt 2, 15t 8 t
5. B,Cable" - ‘6. R.Hiuches' '
9+ -D,EChester . .- 31, :RiParmenter:: ¢
Y e o 19, G.Viltshire
26+ K.Johnson 20.  S.Robinson
34. S.,Woodcraft 29. N.Evans
37. D.Cutts a9, B, Glﬂdwell
46. D.Read 40. T.lee
56. K.Kayes 49, J. Redgewell
68, Bl.lkast 58, D,laynter
27. K.Goodohild - 69, J.Piecolo
83. G.Bibbey 78. T.Corrin
87. G.Blawer 90. LA.Painter

99, A.Dow
141, R.Rayner
l..E..S..%..b..G..?..B..
Reeod 1o Heol &, -

10, ?.R,Edwards

17. D,Tensch

2l B tirhier

35, R.Edwards

41, R.Winterton

50, N.Smith

55. K.Dodd

6l. S.Mattey.

75 L.Miller

9. W.Stock
96.JJhkad
97. R.Young

131, D.Hiller

e e ]

Rl

95, P.Hiller

. 1566, C. Eiexmﬂn ¢ z.
“ilu ugobgoo‘"lo 050 -6'-7.08!4
=Hoce 12, Heat 4,

i5e
T
8.

=18

36.

42,

53.

=i
75.

81,
94,

i

89,

BE.Wharton
S.Riddington

W.Vinyard

PeTensch

A.Farrow .

A.Barton
R.Debenham
D.Harper
D,Hills

Ll.Dickerson
H.Godding

J JWebb

ADow

l'.2l .3“ .1'.‘0’5' ‘6. l’?- !8-0



Page 8-
Bvent 2.

Raco 13. Heat 3.

SIDECARS

. e ]

Flrsﬁ 4 0 21 an Seglnflnal

115% T.Jblmshaw
126. P.Stoakes
185. Psliyers

114. B.Warner
eRers G.Mbrtog

1..ﬁ002l0..03'60\!04'.0¢9

Bvent 1, Race 14.

0o w & v &d ® o ¢ v oD e
L R A T ® 805 e

0 ¢ o e s R ¥ 9 @01t oW

llocnozccnc.Stuoco‘gidcﬁuool

EVENT 2

e )

Race 15. Hoat

250 FINAL,

——— et o e <
@ e & 4 0 0 @ n & ¢ ¢ ¢ v ¢ @
’-.‘lr“" 5 LB B R A
inl.l‘-.;. . .‘01‘0 v aé

¢ ¢

B SIDECARS

R

Flrst 4 to 2Ad Semlnflnal

—— e e i

118,25, Carmichact 120, AL Pritehard

125. J.FErost
153. C.Cardy

lnuaa.2nnosvslnua

Bvent 4.Race 16.
I rsh 88 G fina s

L AR o T . R RS

®0bvE o e v ee s e
® ® 0000w 8 € v o ¥ O

@O v e e WO d ¢ 6o a e

1""2!0'.3"
Event 4., Race 17.

First 8 to final.

B . i S 5 A

B A A

.'4'.

- 131: D.French

ué:‘ﬁﬁ’ﬂ‘

S0LOS. 360~-1000cc

Eirst Seml-f%nal

e —

R - A
# ®. & 6000 % ¢ & v s & e

e o ¥ o8 LA AN B AR

005' l:. 16:; oc-'?ea e u8

SOLOS 360-1000cc.

4 laps

123, J.Andrews
134, P.Clarke

6. laps

a9 @ s 0 6@ L SRR B

ev w6t P s0eg e

4 lwps

124, T.Claxk -
136. R.Wilkins""

4:laps

. %
®sccdo 0 *es oo e

LA A

'féVlaps

SechgiSemi:E}nalu

L A B A 2 @ <

L

® ¢ v sV

® 00 < e w0 ® e v O QO @

l'!l’2¢€-.500!.4:l'QO5‘;¢.6.‘!'¢7lOI

¢ e e s 08

PP ECT VN
® 6 e e @

& & ¢ 0 & 00 * e

(35

®# < o0 eee

® s w0 qe LR R R

‘8¢lll

v 2

s
S R R e R e
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Evont 2, Race 18, - SIDECARS 4 laps
ffinrst 4 Bo final. B4 rsk ﬁemi-final.

e R A St T T ST AL

Qﬂ-ﬂluluﬁ.'r 8 e s v v bW ¢ & 8 & 0 8 & ¢ a0y @ ¢ 9 % 0V O @ OB
B B :

#® @ ¢ o # 5 0 o v @ ? ¢ S0 c v s PR # ¢ ¢ 6 0o ¢w "luo'ol_'._l.

l.'.‘.zilu.iSI'lﬁléﬂlﬁl'

_Event 2.Race 19, ‘:?..:.. _SIDECARS 4 laps
First 4 to final, Second Semi-final.

B

L R R R e s 8 s 0B s e P kO T e B e R LA B A AR A
- . h ¥
*
[ 3 B A O ® ® 5 0 LU T B ® P 0058 v 8@ L AN B B B BN B
= 5 . s T E

l'ato°2¢lul'5‘0'aco4:.dtc| 2 i ‘. y o

Event 3. Race 20.  ©S0LO 300-350cc FINAL, 6 laps

&« v o o s v @ ¢ o v s NP U S R A ] * e 0 v e ¥ 5 0030 u @ ."c!‘p.‘
CECS B ] e® 200 T B, 86 v 04 @ LR A ) PR R ) L I R T
es b ew ¢ <o w0 @ [ BRI Seveeva

l'#cu.2¢¢iﬂ'5.d"l4.'n?.500t.l

Event 2, Race 21,  SIDECAR FINAL. 6 Lleps

s

# 0 6 & ¥ 8 0B 6 C ® 5 0 ® c 8 e a0 ¢ &9 0oCcw o w v @ B P er e dbR

LI S I R LI A A # 0 s B 0C YO BT o 00800 k& 8F - -

1“09'2'0!‘05'MOUQ4OOLIC
. 3

B e e _ S
Event 4, Race 22,  SOLO 360-1000 - 6 laps

o S A el
FINAL,

B

LU Veoawveuow LR I I S I AU S T8t s 00w P e oe v pa

2 T R G i 3 e vk
# v o R LA R I A LA B SR B 2 [ SRR A L O 80 G veP
[ AL R S ) CE B @0 va e e ¢ 0 s W

1-«-:-.20111-:3---n.4¢lna-5.onr—l
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Event 5. thd. SIDECAR. 3 4 laps.
Race 23. Heat 1. o o First 4 to lst Semi~-final
111, R.Jasper 113, T.Holmshaw 115. R,Chapman
118« S.Carmichaecl: 3.27.. B. Shepherd . 13l. D.French .
135, P.Ayers 150, B.Pettitt
1'00..2!.0..3'!!!!4‘004. = 2 - ¢ . .
Event 6, SOLO nLLGONERS 4 laps
Race 24, Heat 1. Tr Flrst 5% Lst Seml—flnal
2, NW.Barton " 3. K.Hayes 1. R.Carrod
5. B.Cable . s Bps B Hitohes oo S.Riddington .
8. W.Vinyard g BiGiecter 11. R.Parmenter
12. C.Cook - 13. Red.indrews 14, M.Crommond
15, G.Wiltshire 16. G.Witney 22, M.Adlington
50, N,Smith 87. G.Blower » st
19.-9.0’2!.’.!3009\!#%‘!’4‘05_.-1'-‘ i’ 3 e L
Rmoe 25 he at 2 ‘ e i 5 to 1st Semi—final
17.7D Tensch = 18.‘?,Tep§oh‘. i Ge Turner
20. S.Robinson 21 B,Turncr 23, D.Edwards
24. D.Strand 25.: D,Iszard . - 26.: K. Johnson
27. R.indrews 28. T.,Booty 29, N.Evans
30. C.Whitworth 31, J.French = 32, B.Denny

34, S.Woodcraft 39. B.Gladwell

l.';9.2..‘..SOOCIO:‘{:."O'S;;.;.‘

Race 28, Heat 3., = " First-5 to lst Semi~final
33, M.Smith ' 35. R.Edwards 36. A.Farrow

e DB e 38. R.Rush A e Sre et a
4l. R.Winterton 42. A,Barton 43, L,Rolph

4o G, Vinyard 45, S.Gibsorn. - 46, D.Read

47.. S.Ray 48, G.Numn . 49. J.Redgewell.

51. K.Nichols 55, K.Dodd

100-’,‘2":‘00030‘0--.4‘:0 a‘of_OS‘t\!‘Olo‘ 5%



fage 11,
Race 27, Heat 2.

- 2nd SIDECAR

112. J.Parker
126, P.Stoskes
153, C.Cardy

Event 6.
Race 28, Heat 4,

119. M,Green
132. G.Moorcock
249. S.Jukes

1¢-otpzllnnpao;oovébaooo

SOLO ALLGOMERS
First 5 to 2nd Semi~final

1, E.Wharton
53. R.Debenham
57. J.Turnsr
60, G.Woodcock
68, B,Tozler
68, B.Akast

l"".E'.'lOSC’Dﬂﬂéi.I

Race 29, Heat 5.

P.Edwards
R.Hartley
D.Paynter
S.Mattey
F.Ladkin
J.Piccolo

65, M.Wooby

71 .~ L, Stannard
74, R.Raby

77. K,Goodchild
80, R,Blunt

90. A.Painter

Race 30, Heat §6.

66 1) oMéﬂ.rkham
72, B.Hawkes
5. Dadlills ¢
185 T sCortrin
81, A,Dickerson
92. W,Jaggard

10--uc2ll¢-¢3aoc0041‘0--¢¢5---¢1

82. S,Townsend
86. A.Hughes
91. I.Bridgman
96, J.Howland
99. A.Dow

1."“ “.2.;-.-‘;3.'.;.4'.."\.;5‘.‘...' :

-84, 10, Bickléy !
. 88, P,Edwards =

93, M.Pocock

97, R.Young’ ;
100, P.Delderfield
151, Deinller lal " ReRayaer: 7 156,

4 laps

- First 4 to 1st Semi-final.

124, T.Clark -
136. R.Wilkins

o

4 1laps

92, M,Lawson
o6. K.Kayes
<69, K.Stibbards
62. E.Curtis
67. D.Harper

4 laps
M. Smith
L.Miller
S.Goodehild
W.Stock
G.Bibbey *
H.Godding

4 laps
C.Gamblin
J.Buckley .~
ByHiller
J.Webb
P.,Willisms
C.Flexman -
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Event 5. i 2nd SIDECAR R 4 laps

. s g ———— i < 4L

- Race 3l. Heat 3. £ Flrst 4 to 2nd Semi-final.

117, Cifobawards 123, TMnirews. . 125, J.Frost
129. G.Morton 130. P.Tandy _“, 134, P.Clarke
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